Stresemannstraße 23                    Tel. 030 65774162                               E-mail: info@voygar.de
10963 Berlin                                    Fax. 030 700143-1359                 www.voygar.com
 VOYGAR SERVER 19" FLOOR MOUNTED Type 800x1000MM CABINET
VOYGAR SERVER CABINET series are designed to provide maximum
performance with a professional technical and aesthetic look for a
wide range of applications in the data, security, audio visual and
telecommunication field and available in range of heights and
depths.

Stresemannstraße 23                    Tel. 030 65774162                               E-mail: info@voygar.de
10963 Berlin                                    Fax. 030 700143-1359                 www.voygar.com
Ordering Information
SERVER FLOOR MOUNTED W=800mm D=1000mm
PDUS SCHUKO SOCKET SWITCHED
PN Description
HPD1SKSK04 19Inch PDU 4 SCHUKO SOCKET SWITCHED 16AMP LED INDIC
HPD1SKSK05 19Inch PDU 5 SCHUKO SOCKET SWITCHED 16AMP LED INDIC
HPD1SKSK06 19Inch PDU 6 SCHUKO SOCKET SWITCHED 16AMP LED INDIC
HPD1SKSK08 19Inch PDU 8 SCHUKO SOCKET SWITCHED 16AMP LED INDIC
FAN MODULE
PN Description
FANSWR02 2 Fan Module ON/OFF Switched Free Standing Type
FANSWR04 4 Fan Module ON/OFF Switched Free Standing Type